14220: Family day-care centres, by region, contents, ownership and year. 2011-2024

18 Nordland -
Nordlannda

55 Troms -
Romsa -
Tromssa

56 Finnmark -
Finnmarku -
Finmarkku

54 Troms og
Finnmark -
Romsa ja
Finnmarku
(2020-2023)

19 Troms -
Romsa
(-2019)

20 Finnmark -
Finnmarku
(-2019)

Number of family day-care centres
Number of children attending
family day-care centres

Number of family day-care centres
Number of children attending
family day-care centres

Number of family day-care centres
Number of children attending
family day-care centres

Number of family day-care centres
Number of children attending
family day-care centres

Number of family day-care centres
Number of children attending
family day-care centres

Number of family day-care centres

Number of children attending
family day-care centres

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

Municipal

County authorities/Government
Private

2011

148

k===l =R e e R e R e i e R e e I e 2 == e R R o)

22

206

13

2012
20

152

k=l =R =l =R e e R e R e i e R e e I e 2 == e R R o)

N —
NS RN

188

10

2013
16

140

k===l =R e e R e R e e R e e I e 2 == e R R o)

21

184

.. = Data not available. Figures have not been entered into our databases or are too unreliable to be published.

region:

Nordland - Nordlannda: 1 January 2020, the municipality 1852 Tjeldsund was moved from Nordland to Troms og Finnmark.

Updated: 20250305 08:00
Source: Statistics Norway

Units: number

Data type: Stock
Reference period: 15.12.

2014

136

ik === =R = e R i R e I e 2 = =l =Ry e N -

18

184

2015

13

—_
—_
NI

(==l el ===l =it el e e ==Kl =)

17

185

2016

12

Nel
w

S OO DD O OO OO oo OO0 0O

182

2017

o0
[N

(==l el ===l =it el e e ==Kl =)

16

182

2018

foe]

S OO D OO OO0 O~

16

183

11

2019

OO 0o O

~
NS}

—
OO N O OO ODODODODODODODODODODODODODODOOOOOO

167

0O W= O =

2020

OO NNOoO O

—_ W
=}

OO~ ODODDODDODODDODODOOO OO

(=)}
oo

(=R e = = e R X = =R e )

2021

OO NOoO O

W
W

—_
O N, ODODDODDODDODDODOOOO OO

17

S

(=R e = = R I = =R e R e R )

2022

S O N O

—_ B
oo}

S PhP, PO P OO0 OO OO

wn
o

(=R e = = e R = =R e )

2023

OO wn o o

N
W

—_
OO0 JONODODODDODODODOOOO OO

148

(=R e == e R = = =)

2024

SO o o

47

(=N

oS o

140

—_

O OO DD OO DD OO DD O W~ O —



