14220: Family day-care centres, by region, contents, ownership and year. 2011-2024

			2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
18 Nordland -	Number of family day-care centres	Municipal									0	0	0	0	0	0
Nordlánnda		County authorities/Government									0	0	0	0	0	0
		Private	19	20	16	15	13	12	9	9	8	7	7	6	5	5
	Number of children attending	Municipal									0	0	0	0	0	0
	family day-care centres	County authorities/Government									0	0	0	0	0	0
		Private	148	152	140	136	112	93	86	81	72	59	55	48	45	47
55 Troms -	Number of family day-care centres	Municipal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Romsa -		County authorities/Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tromssa		Private	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
	Number of children attending	Municipal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	family day-care centres	County authorities/Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		Private	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	140
56 Finnmark -	Number of family day-care centres	Municipal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Finnmárku -		County authorities/Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Finmarkku		Private	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	Number of children attending	Municipal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	family day-care centres	County authorities/Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		Private	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
54 Troms og	Number of family day-care centres	Municipal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	2	0
Finnmark -		County authorities/Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Romsa ja		Private	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	15	14	17	0
Finnmárku	Number of children attending	Municipal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4	4	8	0
(2020-2023)	family day-care centres	County authorities/Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
		Private	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	168	170	159	148	0
19 Troms -	Number of family day-care centres	Municipal	1	1	1	1					0	0	0	0	0	0
Romsa		County authorities/Government									0	0	0	0	0	0
(-2019)		Private	23	19	18	18	17	16	16	16	15	0	0	0	0	0
	Number of children attending	Municipal	22	22	21	18	••	••	••		0	0	0	0	0	0
	family day-care centres	County authorities/Government									0	0	0	0	0	0
		Private	206	188	184	184	185	182	182	183	167	0	0	0	0	0
	Number of family day-care centres	Municipal				1	1		2	1	1	0	0	0	0	0
Finnmárku		County authorities/Government									0	0	0	0	0	0
(-2019)		Private	2	1	1	1	2	2	2	2	1	0	0	0	0	0
	Number of children attending	Municipal		••		2	2	••	7	3	3	0	0	0	0	0
	family day-care centres	County authorities/Government		••				••			0	0	0	0	0	0
		Private	13	10	10	8	11	10	12	11	8	0	0	0	0	0

^{.. =} Data not available. Figures have not been entered into our databases or are too unreliable to be published.

region:

Nordland - Nordlanda: 1 January 2020, the municipality 1852 Tjeldsund was moved from Nordland to Troms og Finnmark.

Updated: 20250305 08:00 Source: Statistics Norway

Units: number Data type: Stock Reference period: 15.12.